BRITISH SOCIETY FOR THE TURIN SHROUD
Financial Statement for the Year June 1981-June 1982

EXPENDITURE

Postage £162.54
Typing & Printing 133.90
Room Hire 141.75
Sundries 44.50
£482.69

Balance in hand 185.74

INCOME
Subscriptions
Publications

Donations and Meeting
entrance fees

£444.50
104.08
119.85

£668.43



