BRITISH SOCIETY FOR THE TURIN SHROUD Financial Statement for the Year June 1981-June 1982

EXPENDITURE		<u>INCOME</u>	
Postage	£162.54	Subscriptions	£444.50
Typing & Printing	133.90	Publications	104.08
Room Hire	141.75	Donations and Meeting entrance fees	119.85
Sundries	44.50		
	£482.69		£668.43
Balance in hand	185.74		